

1028 To Sahasrabhoj

MB No-34 (IV)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ahamdakhia

DIVISION

B. 190th

SUB-DIVISION

MR-11/2022-23/Ahamdakhia/03

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Masdar Khumari

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st to Bill (Construction work complete)					
Name of work +	M/R-11/22-23, Dham data/03				
LoSB to	Saheshol.				
Agency +	Madan Kumar.				
Ag. No. :-	57 RIB D/2023-24				
date of start +	30-08-22				
date of completion +	29-05-23.				
Actual done work					
(21) P/F of typical conformity					

Sign board	do	2/1	4 Nos.
(1) clearing & grubbing standard do etc			
2	17	30.00	1.40 = 1428.00 m ²
2	27	30.00	1.125 = 1822.50
2	1	30.00	0.85 = 51.00
			3301.50 m ²
			= 0.33 Hec.
(3) dismantling of cement concrete etc			
1	2.00	5.00	0.15 = 1.50 m ³
(4) dismantling of reinforced cement concrete			
1	2.00	5.00	0.30 = 3.00 m ³
(5) dismantling of A/U - do - etc			
2	5.00	0.825	3.00 = 24.75 m ³
(22) Earth work for structure etc			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(60) Belgri storage fee					
(9) E/w		1103.17	m ³		
@ 33.00/m ³					36405.00
@ 10%.					3640.00
(b) C-c Placement		705.99	m ³		
@ 602.90/m ³					425641.00
@ 10%.					42564.00
Sum of (a+b)					468204.00
Mp. 26-05-23					
J.E. Borkar					

Est. Bill (Construction) completed
Abstract of call.

(1) Clearing & grubbing sandstone - do - EP					
0.33 Hec. vide T.R.B Page 1.					
@ 59726.13/Hec					19710.00
(3) dismantling of cement concrete - do - EP					
1.50 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 1.					
@ 560.39/m ³					841.00
(4) dismantling of reinforced concrete					
3.00 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 1					
@ 1271.01/m ³					3813.00
(5) dismantling of B/w - do - P/L					

Continuation

C.O. 24364.00

PL L

वत है.
IBPL00

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14.) P/F 600mm circular - do				E/P	
26 Nos wide T.M.B			Page	7.	
② 4230	36/HOS				109989.00
(15.) P/F 600x450mm rectangular - do				E/P	
31 Nos wide T.M.B			Page	7.	
② 4086.63/HOS					126686.00
(16.) Planting of tree (Avenue) 2nd road					
side — do —				E/P	
82 Nos wide T.M.B			Page	7.	
② 842.36/HOS					69074.00
(17.) Half brick circular Tree					
guard in 2nd class brick - do				E/P	
82 Nos wide T.M.B			Page	8	
② 2116.75/HOS					173573.00
(19.) Marking on Pedestrian crossing					
20.00m ² wide T.M.B			Page	8.	
② 613.46/m ²					12269.00
(20.) Road marking on road pavement.					
327.40m ² wide T.M.B			Page	8.	
② 721.36/m ²					236173.00
(21.) P/F of typical information					
sign board — do —				E/P	
4 Nos wide T.M.B			Page	1	
② 12470.32/HOS					49881.00
(22.) Earth work for structure					

Continuation

② 75,69,750.00

JR Borzakov Continuation